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Pitch : 7.50mm, 300V, 16A

BERIBR
FHmiE PCB Connector, Spring Clamp Connection
w217 PCB Connector — Plug
E v F (mm) 7.50
ot Yl Spring Clamp Connection
EEHST With lock flange
HmES (mm) 7.50*(P-1)+7
FmiE (mm) 16.7
Zms S (mm) 254
EBRBEL 02P~12P
Ex¥ Single level
MEIEH
wEME PBT
rpaEME T IL—T Ma
UL94ARAE (23T ity VO
HBFIT 01000MQ at DC 500V
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COPPER ALLOY
Au PLATED

1000
18
1000
630
500

0.2
2.5
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25
0.25
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0.4x2.5
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